Souljazzlive Itinerary

Thursday. Feb 15t 12:00PM  Check in- Registration
Thursday. Feb 15t 2:00PM  Business Exchange

Portraits of Euphoria Art Expo(4 days)
Thursday. Feb 15t 3:00PM  Golf Outing & Tournament(Off Site)

Thursday. Feb 15t 4:00PM  Scotch & Sticks Cigar Social
Thursday. Feb 15t 7:00PM  Sunset Comedy Show

Thursday. Feb 15th 8:00PM  Soul in The Sand (All White Concert)
Thursday Feb 15th 10:30PM  Dancing after Dark (On-site)

Friday Feb 16th 8:00AM  Breakfast Buffet (2.0 hrs)

Friday Feb 16th 8:30AM  Wild Juice Health Seminar

Friday Feb 16th 8:30AM  Golf Outing (offsite)

Friday Feb 16th 9:00AM  Body Mechanics (On the Beach)
Pilates- Yoga-Meditation
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Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th

Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th

Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th
Friday Feb 16th

Friday Feb 16th

10:00AM

Summit
Sessions

10:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM

1:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
8:30PM

11:30PM

Wellness Lounge -Massage, acupuncture
Reiki healing All day until 5:00PM

3 Seminars and empowerment sessions

Generational Wealth
Sistah Talk

Men's Empowerment Symposium

Jazz by the Pool (Jam Session)
Dinner Buffet(2.0 hrs)
Sunset affirmations on the beach

Pink Dreams theme event & Love in
Flight Concert

Dancing after dark (onsite)
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Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th

Saturday Feb 17th

Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17t
Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th
Saturday Feb 17th

8:30AM
9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00am
12:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
7:30PM
10:30PM

Breakfast buffet(2.0 hrs)

Body Mechanics-Martial Arts Class-
Meditation

Wellness Lounge -Massage,

acupuncture-Reiki healing
All day until 5:00PM

Portraits of Euphoria Art Expo

The Entrepreneur workshop

The Think Tank (Relationship forum)
Independent Film Screening

Cocktail Cultivation Class
Independent Film Screening

Black Tie Gala & SoulJazzLive Concert
Dancing after dark
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Sunday Feb 18t 10:00AM Gospel Brunch

Sunday Feb 18th 1:00PM Checkout

Sunday Feb 18th 2:00PM Carnival Vibes Concert



