SoulJazzlive Itinerary

Event Date	Time	All times are subject to change
Thursday. Feb 15 th	12:00PM	Check in- Registration
Thursday. Feb 15 th	2:00PM	Business Exchange Portraits of Euphoria Art Expo(4 days)
Thursday. Feb 15 th	3:00PM	Golf Outing & Tournament(Off Site)
Thursday. Feb 15 th	4:00PM	Scotch & Sticks Cigar Social
Thursday. Feb 15 th	7:00PM	Sunset Comedy Show
Thursday. Feb 15th	8:00PM	Soul in The Sand (All White Concert)
Thursday Feb 15th	10:30PM	Dancing after Dark (On-site)
Friday Feb 16th	8:00AM	Breakfast Buffet (2.0 hrs)
Friday Feb 16th	8:30AM	Wild Juice Health Seminar
Friday Feb 16th	8:30AM	Golf Outing (offsite)
Friday Feb 16th	9:00AM	Body Mechanics (On the Beach) Pilates- Yoga-Meditation

SoulJazzlive Itinerary

Event Date	Time	All times are subject to change
Friday Feb 16th	10:00AM	Wellness Lounge -Massage, acupuncture Reiki healing All day until 5:00PM
Friday Feb 16th	Summit Sessions	3 Seminars and empowerment sessions
Friday Feb 16th	10:00AM	Generational Wealth
Friday Feb 16th	11:30AM	Sistah Talk
Friday Feb 16th	11:30AM	Men's Empowerment Symposium
Friday Feb 16th	1:30PM	Jazz by the Pool (Jam Session)
Friday Feb 16th	5:00PM	Dinner Buffet(2.0 hrs)
Friday Feb 16th	6:00PM	Sunset affirmations on the beach
Friday Feb 16th	8:30PM	Pink Dreams theme event & Love in Flight Concert
Friday Feb 16th	11:30PM	Dancing after dark (onsite)

Souljazzlive Itinerary

Event Date	Time	All times are subject to change
Saturday Feb 17th	8:30AM	Breakfast buffet(2.0 hrs)
Saturday Feb 17th	9:30AM	Body Mechanics-Martial Arts Class- Meditation
Saturday Feb 17th	10:00AM	Wellness Lounge -Massage, acupuncture-Reiki healing All day until 5:00PM
Saturday Feb 17th	10:00AM	Portraits of Euphoria Art Expo
Saturday Feb 17 th	10:00AM	The Entrepreneur workshop
Saturday Feb 17th	11:00am	The Think Tank (Relationship forum)
Saturday Feb 17th	12:15PM	Independent Film Screening
Saturday Feb 17th	1:15PM	Cocktail Cultivation Class
Saturday Feb 17th	2:30PM	Independent Film Screening
Saturday Feb 17th	7:30PM	Black Tie Gala & SoulJazzLive Concert
Saturday Feb 17th	10:30PM	Dancing after dark

SoulJazzlive Itinerary

Event Date	Time	All times are subject to change
Sunday Feb 18 th	10:00AM	Gospel Brunch
Sunday Feb 18th	1:00PM	Checkout
Sunday Feb 18th	2:00PM	Carnival Vibes Concert